
Last Name First Name Work Email Work Phone Member Code Employer Name Work Location Name Work Location City
Millions Carla carla.millions@fortisbc.com (604) 576-7000 JOB STEWARD FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO Surrey

Babcock Greg greg.babcock@fortisbc.com (250) 614-5511 EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. PRINCE GEORGE Prince George

Strand Joni joni.strand@fortisbc.com (604) 576-7204 JOB STEWARD FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO Surrey

Sharma Dhruv Dhruv.Sharma@fortisbc.com (604) 576-7000 JOB STEWARD FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. BBY OPS Burnaby

Stickelmann Norman norm.stickelmann@fortisbc.com (604) 576-7101 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBER FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO Surrey

Chen Hao hao.chen@fortisbc.com (778) 571-3271 EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO Surrey

Simister Michelle Michelle.simister@fortisbc.com (778) 547-0258 EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO Surrey

Christiaens Mathieu Mathieu.Christiaens@fortisbc.com (604) 576-7000 JOB STEWARD FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. KAMLOOPS Kamloops

Bast Michael michael.bast@fortisbc.com (250) 614-5578 EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. PRINCE GEORGE Prince George

Lu Mary mary2.lu@fortisbc.com (604) 592-7715 JOB STEWARD FortisBC Energy Inc. FortisBC Energy Inc. SURREY SO Surrey

Guzman Alberto alberto.guzman@fortisbc.com (250) 231-0805 EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Inc. FortisBC TRAIL ESPLANADE Trail

Winters Deborah Deborah.Winters@fortisbc.com (250) 231-7648 EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Inc. FortisBC TRAIL ESPLANADE Trail

Lee Charlie Charlie.Lee@fortisbc.com (250) 469-8106 EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR FortisBC Inc. FortisBC KEL SPRINGFIELD Kelowna

Popoff Dave dave.popoff@fortisbc.com (250) 304-1486 JOB STEWARD FortisBC Inc. FortisBC KOOTNEY OPs CENTRE Castlegar

Hendriks Mike mike.hendriks@fortisbc.com (250) 368-2919 JOB STEWARD FortisBC Inc. FortisBC TRAIL ESPLANADE Trail

Snowdon Laurie Laurie.Snowdon@fortisbc.com (250) 304-1431 JOB STEWARD FortisBC Inc. FortisBC KOOTNEY OPs CENTRE Castlegar
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